

# Hall of the House of Representatives

81st GENERAL ASSEMBLY  
Regular Session, 1997

JBC 4/1/97 (5)

## Amendment Form

Amendment No. \_\_\_\_\_ to HOUSE Bill No. 2029

Amend HOUSE Bill No. 2029 as originally introduced  
by

striking on line 5 of page 1 the sponsor "Representative McKissack" and substituting therefore:

"Joint Budget Committee";

and

by striking on line 2 of page 2 the number "3" and substituting therefore "2";

and

by striking line 3 of page 2 in its entirety;

and

by striking line 4 of page 2 in its entirety;

and

by appropriately renumbering item numbers;

and

by striking on line 5 of page 2 the figure "3"

and substituting therefor "2";

and

by striking on line 6 of page 2 the figure "9"

and substituting therefor "5";

and

by striking on line 24 of page 2 the figures "325,000 334,100"

and substituting therefor "190,000 195,320";

and

by striking on line 25 of page 2 the figures "60,000 60,000" and

substituting therefor "21,800 14,990";

**The Amendment was read**

Senator Gordon

PAL:JKA

2029.h

Chief Clerk.

# Hall of the House of Representatives

81st GENERAL ASSEMBLY  
Regular Session, 1997

JBC 4/1/97 (5)

## Amendment Form

Amendment No. \_\_\_\_\_ to HOUSE Bill No. 2029

Amend HOUSE Bill No. 2029 as originally introduced  
by

and

by striking on line 26 of page 2 the figures "91,000 93,548"  
and substituting therefor "53,200 54,690";

and

by striking on line 33 of page 2 the figures "561,000 572,648"  
and substituting therefor "350,000 350,000".

The Amendment was read

Senator Gordon  
PAL:JKA  
2029.h

Chief Clerk.